➢ Furnish and install all associated copper fittings, valves and 

strainer. 
➢ Leak test all new piping and connections. 
➢ Furnish and install 250' of armaflex insulation. 
➢ Open valves, check, test and start up of Trane a/c unit. 
➢ All labor and supervision included in the above scope of work. 

Price: $12,514.00 Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen Dollars (plus 
applicable sales tax) Price valid for 30 days. 

Exclusions: Overtime and Sales Tax. 

Payment terms: 1/ /3 upon acceptance, 1/3 upon delivery of equipment 
and 1/3 upon completion. 

Please sign the approval line should you wish for us to proceed with the